Industries and Applications
Features and Benefits
SUPAPLEAT II
Absolute Rated Pleated Filter
SupaPleat II high surface area pleated
cartridges have been developed to
suit industrial processes where high
levels of efficiency and extremely low

SupaPleat  is a trademark of Amazon Filters Ltd.
AMAZON FILTERS LTD. reserve the right to change specification without prior notice, as part of their continuous product development programme.
Ordering Guide
Maximum ∆P
PP Media
PP Core
PP Media
Reinforced PP  Core
@ 20ºC 4.0 4.0
@ 50ºC 1.5 4.0
@ 80ºC 0.25 2.4
SupaPleat Technical Data
Dimensions
Outside Diameter:  66mm
Core Diameter:    27mm
Typical Surface Area: 03PP: 0.4 - 0.6m²
(per 10”)   03GP: 0.36 - 0.39m²
    03MP:  0.19 - 0.25m²
    03XP: 0.30m²
Sterilisation and Sanitisation*1
Steam:    121°C for 60 mins (240 cycles)
Hot Water:   90°C for 30 mins (0.2 bar ∆p max)
*1Applies to single open end cartridges only. For all steaming and hot water applications,
the Reinforced Polypropylene End Cap option must be used.
Maximum Operating Conditions
Temperature:      80ºC
Recommended change-out differential pressure: 2.5 Bar
03P P 005 - 20 3 E A
Media Core/Assembly Micron Rating Length End Caps Seal Branding Options
03G - Glass Microfibre
03M - Nylon Mesh
03P -  Polypropylene
03X -  Extended Life
           Polyproylene*4
P - Polypropylene
D - Reinforced Polypropylene
S -  St.Steel
Glass microfibre /
Polypropylene
CRY - Crypto*2
000 - 0.5µm
001 - 1.0
003 - 3.0
005 - 5.0
010 - 10
020 - 20
035 - 35
050 - 50*2
070 - 70*2
090 - 90*2
Nylon
100 - 100
200 - 200
400 - 400
09 - 249mm
10 - 254
20 - 509
30 - 763
40 - 1017
0 - DOE
A - Code A
B - Code B*3
S - Code S
2 - Code 2
3 - Code 3
7 - Code 7
8 - Code 8
9 - Code 9
B - Buna
E - EPDM
F - FEP / Silicone
     (SOE only)
S - Silicone